
Name Title Organization Address Telephone Fax Email

Tom Brown Transit Administrator Hawaii County 630 E. Lanikaula St. Hilo, HI 96720 808-961-8343 808-961-8745 tbrown@co.hawaii.hi.us

James Burke Public Transit Chief DTS
650 S. King Street 3rd 
Flr Hon., HI 96813 768-8364 jburke@honolulu.gov

Mitch Ewan Hydrogen Systems 
Program Manager HNEI 1680 East-West Road, 

POST 109
Honolulu, HI 
96822 956-2337 956-2336 ewan@hawaii.edu

Mark Glick Dir., Econ.Dev. OHA 711 Kapiolani Blvd-Ste 
1430 Hon HI 96813 594-1911 594-1865 markg@oha.org

Mike Hamnett Executive Director RCUH 2800 Woodlawn Dr. 
Suite 200

Honolulu, HI 
96822

988-8311 988-8319 mhamnett@rcuh.com

Francis Keeno Deputy Director Dept of Transportation 869 Punchbowl Street, 
Room 509

Honolulu, HI  
96813

587-2154 Francis.Keeno@hawaii.gov

Darren Kimura President & CEO Energy Industries 2660 Waiwai Loop Hon, HI 96819 839-7300 839-7400 darren.kimura@energy-industries.com

Kal Kobayashi Energy Coordinator County of Maui 
Managing Director's 

200 South High St., 
Room 604

Wailuku, HI 
96793 808-270-7832 808-270-7141 energy.office@mauicounty.gov

Gordon Lum Executive Director Oahu Metropolitan 
Planning Organization

707 Richards Street, 
Suite 200

Honolulu, HI  
96813 587-2015 587-2018 glumompo@hawaii.rr.com

Sharon Miyashiro Interim  Assistant 
Director

UH Public Policy 
Center

2424 Maile Way, 
Saunders 723A

Honolulu, HI 
96822 956-7070 956-0950 sharonmi@hawaii.edu

Clyde Omija Honolulu Clean Cities C & C of Honolulu, 
1000 Uluohia Street

Kapolei, HI 
96707 484-7500 484-7506 comija@honolulu.gov

Randy Perreira President Hawaii State AFL-CIO 888 Mililani St., Ste. 
601 

Honolulu, HI 
96813 543-0003 528-0922 rperreir@hgea.org

Tom Quinn Director Hi Ctr for Advanced 
Transportation 531 Cooke Street Honolulu, HI 

96813 594-0100 594-0102 tquinn@htdc.org

David Rolf Executive Director Hi Automobile Dealers 
Assn 1100 Alakea St. #2601 Honolulu, HI 

96813 593-0031 593-0569 drolf@hawaiidealer.com

Janine Rapozo Transportation Manager County of Kauai 4396 Rice Street, Suite 
103 Lihue, HI 96766 241-6419 jrapozo@kauai.gov

Peter Rosegg Sr. Communications 
Consultant HECO P.O. Box 2750 Honolulu, HI 

96840 543-7780 543-7790 peter.rosegg@heco.com

Gareth Sakakida Managing Director Hi Transportation 
Assn P.O. Box 30166 Honolulu, HI 

96820 833-6628 833-8486 gareth@htahawaii.org

Gary Slovin Alliance of Automobile 
Manufacturers 547-5746 gslovin@goodsill.com

Glenn Soma Dept of Transportation 587-1845 Glenn.Soma@hawaii.gov

Robert Tam DOH Clean Air 
Branch robert.tam@doh.hawaii.gov

Lance Tanaka Mgr., Governmental 
Relations Tesoro Hawaii Corp. 91-325 Komohana St. Kapolei, HI  

96707 547-3920 262-9967 ltanaka@tsocorp.com

Maria Tome Alternate Energy 
Engineer DBEDT - SID P.O. Box 2359 Hon, HI 96804 587-3809 587-3820 Mtome@dbedt.hawaii.gov

Richard Torres Deputy Director DTS 650 S. King Street 3rd 
Flr Hon., HI 96813

768-8304 rtorres1@honolulu.gov

Makena Coffman Assistant Professor UH Dept. of Urban & 
Regional Planning

2424 Maile Way, 
Saunders 107

Honolulu, HI 
96822 956-7381 makenaka@hawaii.edu

Peter Flachsbart UH Dept. of Urban & 
Regional Planning

2424 Maile Way, 
Saunders 107

Honolulu, HI 
96822 956-8684 956-6870 flachsba@hawaii.edu
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